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NA
NA
RS485
WP-04GF2-44 Waterproof Connector 4PIN(F)
Up to 6 trays

0~50°C
-20~55°C
RH45~85%

>4000 cycle 85%DOD,Temp 25~35°C
80% SOC of 4000 cycle 85% DOD
TBD
98.50%

JMP-2

4.9
51.1
39.2~58.8
96
48
48
58.8
Pouch
LiCoxNiyMnzO
482(L) x 175(W) x 339(H)mm (±3mm)
36.3

Ba�ery Specifica�on
Model

Performance

Opera�on Environments

Fornt Panel

Energy [ kWh ]
Nominal Voltage [V]
Voltage Range [V]
Nominal Capacity [ Ah ]
Max Discharge Current [ Amp ]
Discharge Current [Amp]
Charge Voltage [ V ] Max
Cell Type
Chemistry
Dimensions (LWH)) [ mm/inch ]
Weight [ kg ]

Cycle (0.2 charge and 0.2C discharge)
End of Life
Self-Discharge
Round Trip Efficiency

Opera�ng Temperture
Storage Temperture
Humidity

Status Indicators
SOC / ALM / RUN
Protocol
Communica�on Ports
Communica�onin Parallel

IEC62133Cer�fica�on
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Wire cross-section area (mm²)

Rated current（A） 16、20 25 32 40、50 63 80 100 125、140 160 180、200、225 250

2.5 4 6 10 16 25 35 50 70 95 120
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